Renunciation Form-C 

OFFER FOR 31,00,000 (THIRTY-ONE LAKHS) EQUITY SHARES OF INR 325/- 
(INDIAN RUPEES THREE HUNDRED AND TWENTY-FIVE ONLY) EACH AT PAR 
AGGREGATING TO INR 100,75,00,000/- (INDIAN RUPEES ONE HUNDRED CRORES 
AND SEVENTY-FIVE LAKHS ONLY) ON RIGHTS BASIS TO THE EXISTING EQUITY 
SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY IN THE RATIO OF 1 EQUITY SHARE FOR 
EVERY 7 EQUITY SHARES HELD BY THE ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDER ON THE 
RECORD DATE i.e. May 16, 2025. 

Issue Opening Date May 27, 2025 

Last Date of Acceptance of Application June 16, 2025